#FHEALTHCARE
SUCCESS"

Scientific Marketing That Delivers Patients

Huron Regional Medical Center

Campaigh Summary Call Summary
Summary Facebook Google 43  Call Answered Count
AdWords )
3.37 Avg. Call Answered Duration
239,544 238,126 1,418  Impr. USD 114.05 Cost/ Call Answered
681 612 69 clids 6.31 %  Call Answered Conv. Rate
0.28 % 0.26 % 4.87 % CTR
3.00 3.00 0.00 Conv.
0.44 % 0.49 % 0.00 % Conv.Rate
UsSD 7.20 USD 6.30 USD 15.23 Avg. CPC

USD 4,904.03 UsD 3,853.03 USD 1,051.00 Cost

Campaign Performance: All campaigns have been optimized and yielding
steady month over month call and form fill submission results. With only 2
leads more in Sept. vs Oct.

The Increased spend within Google ads for the Keyword Search Campaign
drove the Cost Per Lead (CPL) up for the month of Oct. to $114.05

Daily Spend October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

USD 280.00

USD 210.00

USD 140.00

USD 70.00 -

vspo.00 +—+ 1+ 4+t r ¢+ r ¢+ r¢+r—1mrt+—rHm+rt+rt+rtrrHm+rt+r +r¢+rt+o—mrr+rm+r-—mrrHtrrr+rrH4+r—t+r—trrt+ Tt T T

W Cost = USD 4,904.03 (Total for current period)

Daily Clicks & Avg CPC October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

40 r USD 16.00
Q
30 A r UsSD 12.00
20 1 - USD 8.00
10 4 - USD 4.00
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T USD 0.00
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W Clicks = 681 (Total for current period) B Avg. CPC = USD 7.20 (Average for current period)



Publisher Performance

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Publisher

€9 Facebook

A Google Ads

All Results

Impr.

238126 4 41%

169,132

1418 4 366%
304

239,544 , 419
169,436

Clicks

612 4 16%

529

69 A 306%

17

681 4 25%
546

CTR

0.26% v -18%

0.31%

Conv.

300 v 50%

6.00

0.00 -
0.00

3.00 v -50%
6.00

Conv. Rate

0.49% v 579

1.13%

0.44% v 509
1.10 %

Avg. CPC

USD6.30 v 2o
USD 6.43

USD 1523 4 68%

UsD 9.07

USD 7.20 4 11%
usD 6.51

Cost

USD 3,853.03 4 13%
USD 3,401.60

USD 1,051.00 4 5829%
USD 154.14

USD 4,904.03 , 33%
UsD 3,555.74



Top 5 Campaigns by Clicks

Rank Campaign
1 Huron Physicians Clinic - Traffic - Image
5 Huron Women's Wellness Center - Conversions - All

Formats

3 GEO Physicians Clinic

4 Huron Women's Wellness - Conversions - Image

5 GEO Wellness Center

All Results

Google Ads Impression Share Grid

Campaign
GEO Wellness Center

GEO Physicians Clinic

Impr.

Google Ads Geo Performance Grid

City

Huron

Miller
Huron
Redfield
Redfield
Miller
Clark
Doland

Lake Preston

Clicks By Device Type

328 91.11%

1,090 74.56%

Campaign

GEO Physicians Clinic
GEO Physicians Clinic
GEO Physicians Clinic
GEO Wellness Center
GEO Physicians Clinic
GEO Wellness Center
GEO Wellness Center
GEO Wellness Center
GEO Physicians Clinic

GEO Wellness Center

Publisher

£}
0

Impr.

126,090

97,558

1,090
10,386

328

239,544

Impr. Share - Search

Impr.

420

192

147

119

14
28

27

10

Clicks

397

172

49

31

20

681

CTR

0.31%

0.18%

4.50%

0.30%

6.10%

0.28%

0.00%

0.00%

Clicks

20

Conv.

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

Conv. Rate

0.00%

1.74%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.44%

Lost IS (budget) - Search

CTR

4.76%

6.25%

14.00%

3.40%

3.36%

8.57%

21.43%

10.71%

7.41%

20.00%

Conv.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Avg. CPC

USD 3.68

UsD 12.08

USD 16.06
UsD7.09

UsD 13.20

USD 7.20

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Cost

UsD 1,460.76

UsD 2,078.13

UsD 787.08

USD 219.92

USD 263.92

USD 4,904.03

Impr. (Top) %

0.00%

0.00%

90.61%
0.00%

93.53%

0.54%

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Lost IS (rank) - Search

8.89%

25.44%

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Conv. Rate

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Cost

USD 160.53

USD 108.62

USD 83.40

USD 73.55

USD 61.02

usbD7.14

UsD 16.47

UsD 30.23

UsD 17.15

UsD5.10

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

B Mobile devices with full browsers: 54 (78.26 %)
B Computers: 10 (14.49 %)

Tablets with full browsers: 5 (7.25 %)



Top 10 Keywords by Clicks

Rank

Keyword
"flu shot"
"family medicine"
"pediatrician"
"pap smear"
"hysterectomy"
+gynecologist
"immunization"

"family physician"

" "

gyn
"family medicine clinic"

All Results

Publisher

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Impr.

622

86

224

63

118

61

83

29

58

2

1,418

Clicks

28

7

1

69

CTR

4.50%

9.30%

3.13%

11.11%

4.24%

6.56%

3.61%

6.90%

3.45%

50.00%

4.87%

Conv.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Conv. Rate

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Avg. CPC
USD 16.45
USD 12.94
USD 15.43
USD 10.56
USD 22.60
UsD 13.23
USD 16.68
USD 25.56

usD8.38

USD 13.68

UsD 15.23

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Cost

USD 460.69

USD 103.52

USD 108.04

UsD 73.92

USD 113.00

USD 52.93

USD 50.03

UsD 51.12

UsD 16.77

USD 13.68

UsD 1,051.00

October 1, 2019 -

Impr. (Top) %

October 31,

92.68%

86.34%

86.22%

100.00%

95.25%

86.97%

90.19%

91.38%

97.72%

100.00%

91.29%

2019

Keyword
"pediatrician”
"family medicine"
"family physician"
"tdap vaccine"
"family practice"
"family medicine clinic"
"cdc immunization”
"family medical center"
"best pediatrician"
"vaccination shot"

All Results

Publisher

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Impr.
224
86

29

1,418

Clicks

1

69

CTR

3.13%

9.30%

6.90%

0.00%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.87%

Conv.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Conv. Rate

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Avg. CPC
USD 15.43
UsD 12.94
USD 25.56

UsD 0.00
UsD 0.00
USD 13.68
UsD 0.00
UsD 0.00
UsD 0.00

UsD 0.00

usD 15.23

Cost

USD 108.04

UsD 103.52

USD 51.12

UsD 0.00

UsD 0.00

USD 13.68

UsD 0.00

UsD 0.00

UsD 0.00

UsD 0.00

UsD 1,051.00

Impr. (To

P) %
86.22%
86.34%
91.38%
93.75%
91.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

91.29%



0 Ads by Clicks

Rank Ad

HRPC - Family in Roof

Family Medicine Clinic | Huron, SD
Care for your whole family under one
roof—from the youngest of hearts
through adults of all ages! Our
experienced doctors & caring staff can
provide you and your family the right
care, right here in Huron.

Care for your
whole family
under one roof!

HRPC - Family in Roof - Copy

Family Medicine Clinic | Huron, SD
Care for your whole family under one
roof—from the youngest of hearts
through adults of all ages! Our
experienced doctors & caring staff can
provide you and your family the right
care, right here in Huron.

Care for your whole
family under one roof!

Osteopathy

Ease Pain, Release Tension and Increase Flexibility with Spe
Dr. Castellanos’ degree in osteopathic

medicine underscores her view that

every person’s health — and every

illness — is unique. A type of patient-

focused care that can complement,

and sometimes replace, the use of

pharmaceutical medications or

invasive surgery.

CARING FOR YOUR
MIND, BODY AND SPIRIT

o,
-

HRPC Video

Right care, Right Here in Huron
Care for your whole family under one
4 roof.
'

Default name - Conversions

Well-Woman Care with a Whole-Woman Approach
Our caring all-female doctors & clinical

staff provide comprehensive well-

woman & gynecologic care for all ages.

-

Publisher Impr.
0 65,748
(£] 57,833
O 28,398
(£ 2,509
(£ 10,386

Clicks

183

176

45

38

CTR

0.28%

0.30%

0.16%

1.51%

0.30%

Conv.

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

Conv. Rate

0.00%

0.00%

4.44%

0.00%

0.00%

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Avg. CPC

UsD 3.73

uUsD3.87

USD 12.59

USD 2.56

UsD 7.09

Cost

USD 682.21

USD 681.13

USD 566.43

UsD 97.42

USD 219.92



Rank

Ad Publisher

Female_Pink

Advanced, Compassionate Care for Women
At Huron Women's Wellness Center,

we're committed to your well-being
through every stage of life. That's why

we offer unsurpassed experience,
state-of-the-art capabilities, and the

caring and independence to always do
what's right for you.

CARING FOR
YOUR MIND,
BODY, &
SPIRIT

AT EVERY STAGE OF LIFE

Female Osteopathy

Ease Pain, Release Tension and Increase Flexibility with Spe
Dr. Castellanos’ degree in osteopathic

medicine underscores her view that

every person’s health — and every

illness — is unique. A type of patient-

focused care that can complement,

and sometimes replace, the use of 0

pharmaceutical medications or
invasive surgery.

CARING FOR YOUR

-

MIND, BODY AND SPIRIT \'ﬁ};’
el . —
=

Group of Women

Advanced, Compassionate Care for Women
From a woman's first gynecological

exam to managing menopause, the 5-
star-rated doctors of Huron's favorite
group of OB and GYNs. Discover the
difference for yourself.

R
MIND, BODY, & SPIRIT

THROUGH EVERY STAGE OF YOUR LIFE

Family Medicine Clinic - Immunization
Shots - Experienced & Compassionate
+6
www.hrmcphysiciansclinic.org/family-medicine
Children & Adult Immunization Shots A
Offered Here. Various Vaccines
Available. Accept Most Major
Insurance Plans. Experienced Doctors
& Caring Staff. Call for More Info.

Impr.

11,214

21,854

11,665

411

Clicks

30

26

22

CTR

0.27%

0.12%

0.19%

4.38%

Conv.

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Conv. Rate

3.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Avg. CPC

UsD 10.24

UsD 15.87

UsD 8.88

UsD 15.75

Cost

USD 307.09

USD 412.72

USD 195.34

USD 283.56


http://www.hrmcphysiciansclinic.org/?invsrc=hrmcphysician_ps&utm_source=google&utm_medium=search&utm_campaign=geophysician

Rank

Ad Publisher

Baby Animation

Pregnancy Planning That Makes You Feel Special

We help make your entire pregnancy

experience exciting and successful.

From family planning through

pregnancy and delivery, we can o
provide the care you need because we

are specialists with extensive

obstetrical training.

e

All Results

Call Summary

15 4

10 1

Impr.

8174

239,544

Clicks

681

CTR Conv.

0.16% 0.00

0.28% 3.00

Conv. Rate Avg. CPC Cost
0.00% UsSD 11.33 USD 147.24
0.44% UsD 7.20 USD 4,904.03

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

o

10/ T T

Oct 01, 2019 Oct 07, 2019 Oct

14,2019

Oct 21, 2019

W Calls (current period) B Calls (prior period)

Call Campaign Summary

Campaign Name

Paid Search

Paid Search - Physicians Clinic

SEOLP
All Results
Call Details

Publisher Account Date Time
SEOLP 2019-10-01 00:25:25
SEOLP 2019-10-02 05:46:36
SEOLP 2019-10-04 07:27:13
SEOLP 2019-10-07 10:17:08
SEOLP 2019-10-07 12:07:51
SEOLP 2019-10-08 12:35:59
SEOLP 2019-10-09 11:31:02
SEOLP 2019-10-10 05:27:04
SEOLP 2019-10-10 06:02:37
SEOLP 2019-10-10 11:29:02
SEOLP 2019-10-11 06:05:56
SEOLP 2019-10-11 06:06:25

Call Answered Count

Call Duration

00:01:19

00:04:49

00:01:30

00:01:41

00:11:27

00:05:36

00:01:41

00:00:43

00:02:17

00:00:01

00:00:18

00:02:00

Status

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Device Type
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Mobile

Mobile

Oct 28, 2019

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Avg. Call Answered Duration

October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019

Call Recording Url

Call Id

1FBE15A5-404F413B

77402BFC-4C2AC22C

785ADFDC-98891A9F

150F5971-310C6733

8F247B76-6A7A19F5

D39BBC39-F21709E4

BA9EA7E2-F594C8C1

E35DB3B1-032DB05D

2602C0CO-4E3EE620

DA8A92C1-084721B0

1AB98F22-8BA4B8DB

E3092133-887259BA


https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0655571310?ct=0655571310-1570253798-7776000_05dd7d5f239a66fa5295
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0268071474?ct=0268071474-1570340206-7776000_8a73e67ee7fef1b921f7
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3109493201?ct=3109493201-1570513004-7776000_07fe64d6d47a0f46d8e9
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2305545430?ct=2305545430-1570772209-7776000_9fb0cbd47604e3878c31
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1966596554?ct=1966596554-1570772211-7776000_feeb40a501896a75f5df
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3447656078?ct=3447656078-1570772217-7776000_48a0f3b5c901cbd1e732
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2524349437?ct=2524349437-1570945006-7776000_44849f58193fb9edbb28
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0793167277?ct=0793167277-1571031403-7776000_1e9b6ceb6b1e01d6d008
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0013234903?ct=0013234903-1571031403-7776000_dda4204973a523f3a2ba
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3183154825?ct=3183154825-1571117806-7776000_ae3b65eab1fa481ab3dc
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0254397752?ct=0254397752-1571117806-7776000_9a7f77f209a04da7f396

Publisher Account
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
SEOLP
Paid Search - Physicians Clinic
Paid Search - Physicians Clinic
Paid Search

Paid Search

Date

2019-10-14

2019-10-15

2019-10-15

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-18

2019-10-18

2019-10-21

2019-10-21

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-22

2019-10-24

2019-10-24

2019-10-24

2019-10-24

2019-10-25

2019-10-25

2019-10-28

2019-10-30

2019-10-31

2019-10-04

2019-10-28

2019-10-21

2019-10-21

Time

09:48:45

10:06:31

12:04:40

05:51.57

10:03:30

10:42:59

11:33:31

05:30:39

06:02:13

08:35:48

09:34:.07

05:32:37

06:43:50

07:27:32

08:49:45

09:26:21

09:29:52

10:08:14

07:35:59

10:05:05

13:35:02

13:35:45

07:02:32

11:09:27

08:23:37

09:53:10

09:14:48

05:22:27

11:13:06

09:37:42

11:12:33

Call Duration

00:02:18

00:14:16

00:04:13

00:04:28

00:04.08

00:01:26

00:05:30

00:00:46

00:00:01

00:04:30

00:01:59

00:07:23

00:04:51

00:01:30

00:02:45

00:00:05

00:02:17

00:01:02

00:08:52

00:03:52

00:00:23

00:00:29

00:03:35

00:00:52

00:02:58

00:10:26

00:02:43

00:00:06

00:00:23

00:05:47

00:07:31

Status

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Answered

Device Type
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Landline
Landline
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Landline
Mobile
Mobile

Mobile

Call Recording Url

Call Id

16603403-1C375D4D

898DF775-DAA7CCD4

844C58AB-8E0437AA

C91DBC9A-87B08A49

BDD90C2B-7B94FA42

54C3938A-AF960255

21BC437A-69070D8F

F30D9BB1-939DB55D

56BAE973-C1194494

073B38DC-46C27F88

D69DE873-A1F94894

1B2F1C5E-0BE2CBDS

50D7E564-B5C4FBA2

5B6C3A5E-7BC2C8D5

B24E234F-6AAAEESF

BFC94B30-F46F260B

CFEC938B-BB03145E

91738F7E-421531CB

DC67454C-14114B02

D1B7D27A-09F7098F

099A1BE6-E28BE708

88158450-1EEB1727

013605C8-EB4D96D1

6FAQEQFE-COA243A9

253DC04A-B986DBED

COD1EC7C-22F97009

2E5C80C8-1FCB814F

036F16B1-738DB45D

DDOFFCC5-DA4874F0

96087943-E2E4BA92

B6AF1C03-6C375B4D


https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2509311278?ct=2509311278-1571377005-7776000_5c85ea8e72d3d7563fb5
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1143674311?ct=1143674311-1571463420-7776000_3b1d5d1e97eeb8ddc737
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1199556777?ct=1199556777-1571463420-7776000_16fffd8eb63eb1efbcb5
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3227576396?ct=3227576396-1571549805-7776000_1c128d5e80c08273541c
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3973176083?ct=3973176083-1571549808-7776000_ad8e2769d99da7e64395
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3096347576?ct=3096347576-1571549808-7776000_8da8a8e6e56d400f07a1
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1722054384?ct=1722054384-1571549808-7776000_eff9ce8c690e1f3c5109
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2589733310?ct=2589733310-1571722601-7776000_1da8fd2075bf8809d87d
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0688316257?ct=0688316257-1571981818-7776000_2fed51270cc1f676b506
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2374480464?ct=2374480464-1571981818-7776000_98775a79004080ff460f
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0581394023?ct=0581394023-1572068193-7776000_72bad5cf9c2472137346
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2533407411?ct=2533407411-1572068193-7776000_75e2cb25d2863f39759c
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0082938259?ct=0082938259-1572068193-7776000_aeb643d3280fe34457ee
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3991104634?ct=3991104634-1572068193-7776000_609106a8d129ac93e8b9
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2779772194?ct=2779772194-1572068195-7776000_e17de687fdcffad7bbbc
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3670746475?ct=3670746475-1572068195-7776000_ccbb55349903ad88b114
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2004672072?ct=2004672072-1572068195-7776000_1d98faab2eff03c8a284
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1432187676?ct=1432187676-1572240989-7776000_e27edd9f0b4a3e9bb140
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0594726062?ct=0594726062-1572240991-7776000_203d9fc30cb94b8bda15
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2473975926?ct=2473975926-1572240992-7776000_022796a37ee5b78e0a5d
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/2072990992?ct=2072990992-1572240992-7776000_5c193e0cea3200deecb7
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1209214935?ct=1209214935-1572327388-7776000_4550b361cda0bf2f7de4
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0266328992?ct=0266328992-1572327390-7776000_4357f34e5b42373ff925
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/3598717447?ct=3598717447-1572586607-7776000_fa6b6bf33cc8f9e14870
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1499827529?ct=1499827529-1572759398-7776000_baa2e640203288808623
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0584942918?ct=0584942918-1572849412-7776000_3d9866d704c896ca9f8f
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/0040679000?ct=0040679000-1570513004-7776000_efdafc9f7b478ce28237
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1355075926?ct=1355075926-1572586608-7776000_37819f57d26bc9f0c9e5
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/4248249688?ct=4248249688-1571981818-7776000_a19593e06a3302565504
https://healthcaresuccess.invoca.net/call/recording/1215614616?ct=1215614616-1571981818-7776000_5c687e22bc35c7035671

	
Huron Regional Medical Center

	Executive Summary	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Campaign Summary

Summary	Facebook	Google AdWords	
239,544	238,126	1,418	Impr.
681	612	69	Clicks
0.28 %	0.26 %	4.87 %	CTR
3.00	3.00	0.00	Conv.
0.44 %	0.49 %	0.00 %	Conv. Rate
USD 7.20	USD 6.30	USD 15.23	Avg. CPC
USD 4,904.03	USD 3,853.03	USD 1,051.00	Cost
Call Summary

43	Call Answered Count
3.37	Avg. Call Answered Duration
USD 114.05	Cost / Call Answered
6.31 %	Call Answered Conv. Rate

	Campaign Performance:€ All campaigns have been optimized and yielding steady month over month call and form fill submission results. With only 2 leads more in Sept. vs Oct.

	The Increased spend within Google ads for the Keyword Search Campaign drove the Cost Per Lead (CPL) up for the month of Oct. to $114.05€

	Daily Spend	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
USD 0.00
USD 70.00
USD 140.00
USD 210.00
USD 280.00
Cost = USD 4,904.03 (Total for current period)

	Daily Clicks & Avg CPC	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
1
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3
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
0
10
20
30
40
USD 0.00
USD 4.00
USD 8.00
USD 12.00
USD 16.00
Clicks = 681 (Total for current period)
Avg. CPC = USD 7.20 (Average for current period)

	Publisher Performance	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019Compare To August 31, 2019 - September 30, 2019
Publisher
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Avg. CPC
Cost
All Results	239,544
169,436
▲41%	681
546
▲25%	0.28%
0.32 %
▼-12%	3.00
6.00
▼-50%	0.44%
1.10 %
▼-60%	USD 7.20
USD 6.51
▲11%	USD 4,904.03
USD 3,555.74
▲38%
Facebook	238,126
169,132
▲41%	612
529
▲16%	0.26%
0.31 %
▼-18%	3.00
6.00
▼-50%	0.49%
1.13 %
▼-57%	USD 6.30
USD 6.43
▼-2%	USD 3,853.03
USD 3,401.60
▲13%
Google Ads	1,418
304
▲366%	69
17
▲306%	4.87%
5.59 %
▼-13%	0.00
0.00
–	0.00%
0.00 %
–	USD 15.23
USD 9.07
▲68%	USD 1,051.00
USD 154.14
▲582%

	Top 5 Campaigns by Clicks	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Rank
Campaign
Publisher
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Avg. CPC
Cost
Impr. (Top) %
All Results		239,544	681	0.28%	3.00	0.44%	USD 7.20	USD 4,904.03	0.54%
1	Huron Physicians Clinic - Traffic - Image		126,090	397	0.31%	0.00	0.00%	USD 3.68	USD 1,460.76	0.00%
2	Huron Women's Wellness Center - Conversions - All Formats		97,558	172	0.18%	3.00	1.74%	USD 12.08	USD 2,078.13	0.00%
3	GEO Physicians Clinic		1,090	49	4.50%	0.00	0.00%	USD 16.06	USD 787.08	90.61%
4	Huron Women's Wellness - Conversions - Image		10,386	31	0.30%	0.00	0.00%	USD 7.09	USD 219.92	0.00%
5	GEO Wellness Center		328	20	6.10%	0.00	0.00%	USD 13.20	USD 263.92	93.53%

	Google Ads Impression Share Grid	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Campaign
Impr.
Impr. Share - Search
Lost IS (budget) - Search
Lost IS (rank) - Search
GEO Wellness Center	328	91.11%	0.00%	8.89%
GEO Physicians Clinic	1,090	74.56%	0.00%	25.44%

	Google Ads Geo Performance Grid	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
City
Campaign
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Cost
Huron	GEO Physicians Clinic	420	20	4.76%	0.00	0.00%	USD 160.53
--	GEO Physicians Clinic	192	12	6.25%	0.00	0.00%	USD 108.62
Miller	GEO Physicians Clinic	50	7	14.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 83.40
Huron	GEO Wellness Center	147	5	3.40%	0.00	0.00%	USD 73.55
Redfield	GEO Physicians Clinic	119	4	3.36%	0.00	0.00%	USD 61.02
Redfield	GEO Wellness Center	35	3	8.57%	0.00	0.00%	USD 7.14
Miller	GEO Wellness Center	14	3	21.43%	0.00	0.00%	USD 16.47
Clark	GEO Wellness Center	28	3	10.71%	0.00	0.00%	USD 30.23
Doland	GEO Physicians Clinic	27	2	7.41%	0.00	0.00%	USD 17.15
Lake Preston	GEO Wellness Center	10	2	20.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 5.10

	Clicks By Device Type	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Mobile devices with full browsers: 54 (78.26 %)
Computers: 10 (14.49 %)
Tablets with full browsers: 5 (7.25 %)

	Top 10 Keywords by Clicks	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Rank
Keyword
Publisher
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Avg. CPC
Cost
Impr. (Top) %
All Results		1,418	69	4.87%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.23	USD 1,051.00	91.29%
1	"flu shot"		622	28	4.50%	0.00	0.00%	USD 16.45	USD 460.69	92.68%
2	"family medicine"		86	8	9.30%	0.00	0.00%	USD 12.94	USD 103.52	86.34%
3	"pediatrician"		224	7	3.13%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.43	USD 108.04	86.22%
4	"pap smear"		63	7	11.11%	0.00	0.00%	USD 10.56	USD 73.92	100.00%
5	"hysterectomy"		118	5	4.24%	0.00	0.00%	USD 22.60	USD 113.00	95.25%
6	+gynecologist		61	4	6.56%	0.00	0.00%	USD 13.23	USD 52.93	86.97%
7	"immunization"		83	3	3.61%	0.00	0.00%	USD 16.68	USD 50.03	90.19%
8	"family physician"		29	2	6.90%	0.00	0.00%	USD 25.56	USD 51.12	91.38%
9	"gyn"		58	2	3.45%	0.00	0.00%	USD 8.38	USD 16.77	97.72%
10	"family medicine clinic"		2	1	50.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 13.68	USD 13.68	100.00%

	Top 10 Keywords by Conv.	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Rank
Keyword
Publisher
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Avg. CPC
Cost
Impr. (Top) %
All Results		1,418	69	4.87%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.23	USD 1,051.00	91.29%
7	"pediatrician"		224	7	3.13%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.43	USD 108.04	86.22%
4	"family medicine"		86	8	9.30%	0.00	0.00%	USD 12.94	USD 103.52	86.34%
3	"family physician"		29	2	6.90%	0.00	0.00%	USD 25.56	USD 51.12	91.38%
10	"tdap vaccine"		16	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	93.75%
5	"family practice"		12	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	91.67%
1	"family medicine clinic"		2	1	50.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 13.68	USD 13.68	100.00%
9	"cdc immunization"		2	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	100.00%
2	"family medical center"		1	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	100.00%
6	"best pediatrician"		1	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	100.00%
8	"vaccination shot"		1	0	0.00%	0.00	0.00%	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	100.00%

	Top 10 Ads by Clicks	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Rank
Ad
Publisher
Impr.
Clicks
CTR
Conv.
Conv. Rate
Avg. CPC
Cost
All Results		239,544	681	0.28%	3.00	0.44%	USD 7.20	USD 4,904.03
1	HRPC - Family in Roof
Family Medicine Clinic | Huron, SD
Care for your whole family under one roof—from the youngest of hearts through adults of all ages! Our experienced doctors & caring staff can provide you and your family the right care, right here in Huron.

65,748	183	0.28%	0.00	0.00%	USD 3.73	USD 682.21
2	HRPC - Family in Roof - Copy
Family Medicine Clinic | Huron, SD
Care for your whole family under one roof—from the youngest of hearts through adults of all ages! Our experienced doctors & caring staff can provide you and your family the right care, right here in Huron.

57,833	176	0.30%	0.00	0.00%	USD 3.87	USD 681.13
3	Osteopathy
Ease Pain, Release Tension and Increase Flexibility with Specialized Therapy
Dr. Castellanos’ degree in osteopathic medicine underscores her view that every person’s health — and every illness — is unique. A type of patient-focused care that can complement, and sometimes replace, the use of pharmaceutical medications or invasive surgery.

28,398	45	0.16%	2.00	4.44%	USD 12.59	USD 566.43
4	HRPC Video
Right care, Right Here in Huron
Care for your whole family under one roof.

2,509	38	1.51%	0.00	0.00%	USD 2.56	USD 97.42
5	Default name - Conversions
Well-Woman Care with a Whole-Woman Approach
Our caring all-female doctors & clinical staff provide comprehensive well-woman & gynecologic care for all ages.

10,386	31	0.30%	0.00	0.00%	USD 7.09	USD 219.92
6	Female_Pink
Advanced, Compassionate Care for Women
At Huron Women's Wellness Center, we’re committed to your well-being through every stage of life. That’s why we offer unsurpassed experience, state-of-the-art capabilities, and the caring and independence to always do what’s right for you.

11,214	30	0.27%	1.00	3.33%	USD 10.24	USD 307.09
7	Female Osteopathy
Ease Pain, Release Tension and Increase Flexibility with Specialized Therapy
Dr. Castellanos’ degree in osteopathic medicine underscores her view that every person’s health — and every illness — is unique. A type of patient-focused care that can complement, and sometimes replace, the use of pharmaceutical medications or invasive surgery.

21,854	26	0.12%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.87	USD 412.72
8	Group of Women
Advanced, Compassionate Care for Women
From a woman's first gynecological exam to managing menopause, the 5-star-rated doctors of Huron's favorite group of OB and GYNs. Discover the difference for yourself.

11,665	22	0.19%	0.00	0.00%	USD 8.88	USD 195.34
9	
Family Medicine Clinic - Immunization Shots - Experienced & Compassionate    +6
www.hrmcphysiciansclinic.org/family-medicine
Children & Adult Immunization Shots Offered Here. Various Vaccines Available. Accept Most Major Insurance Plans. Experienced Doctors & Caring Staff. Call for More Info.
411	18	4.38%	0.00	0.00%	USD 15.75	USD 283.56
10	Baby Animation
Pregnancy Planning That Makes You Feel Special
We help make your entire pregnancy experience exciting and successful. From family planning through pregnancy and delivery, we can provide the care you need because we are specialists with extensive obstetrical training.

8,174	13	0.16%	0.00	0.00%	USD 11.33	USD 147.24

	Call Summary	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019Compare To August 31, 2019 - September 30, 2019
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	Call Campaign Summary	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Campaign Name
Call Answered Count
Avg. Call Answered Duration
All Results	43	3.37
Paid Search	2	6.65
Paid Search - Physicians Clinic	2	0.24
SEOLP	39	3.36

	Call Details	October 1, 2019 - October 31, 2019
Publisher Account
Date
Time
Call Duration
Status
Device Type
Call Recording Url
Call Id
SEOLP	2019-10-01	00:25:25	00:01:19	Answered	Landline		1FBE15A5-404F413B
SEOLP	2019-10-02	05:46:36	00:04:49	Answered	Mobile		77402BFC-4C2AC22C
SEOLP	2019-10-04	07:27:13	00:01:30	Answered	Mobile		785ADFDC-98891A9F
SEOLP	2019-10-07	10:17:08	00:01:41	Answered	Landline		150F5971-310C6733
SEOLP	2019-10-07	12:07:51	00:11:27	Answered	Mobile		8F247B76-6A7A19F5
SEOLP	2019-10-08	12:35:59	00:05:36	Answered	Mobile		D39BBC39-F21709E4
SEOLP	2019-10-09	11:31:02	00:01:41	Answered	Mobile		BA9E47E2-F594C8C1
SEOLP	2019-10-10	05:27:04	00:00:43	Answered	Mobile		E35DB3B1-032DB05D
SEOLP	2019-10-10	06:02:37	00:02:17	Answered	Mobile		2602C0C0-4E3EE620
SEOLP	2019-10-10	11:29:02	00:00:01	Answered	Landline		DA8A92C1-084721B0
SEOLP	2019-10-11	06:05:56	00:00:18	Answered	Mobile		1AB98F22-8BA4B8DB
SEOLP	2019-10-11	06:06:25	00:02:00	Answered	Mobile		E3092133-887259BA
SEOLP	2019-10-14	09:48:45	00:02:18	Answered	Mobile		16603403-1C375D4D
SEOLP	2019-10-15	10:06:31	00:14:16	Answered	Mobile		898DF775-DAA7CCD4
SEOLP	2019-10-15	12:04:40	00:04:13	Answered	Mobile		844C58AB-8E0437AA
SEOLP	2019-10-16	05:51:57	00:04:28	Answered	Mobile		C91DBC9A-87B08A49
SEOLP	2019-10-16	10:03:30	00:04:08	Answered	Landline		BDD90C2B-7B94FA42
SEOLP	2019-10-16	10:42:59	00:01:26	Answered	Landline		54C3938A-AF960255
SEOLP	2019-10-16	11:33:31	00:05:30	Answered	Mobile		21BC437A-69070D8F
SEOLP	2019-10-18	05:30:39	00:00:46	Answered	Mobile		F30D9BB1-939DB55D
SEOLP	2019-10-18	06:02:13	00:00:01	Answered	Mobile		56BAE973-C1194494
SEOLP	2019-10-21	08:35:48	00:04:30	Answered	Mobile		073B38DC-46C27F88
SEOLP	2019-10-21	09:34:07	00:01:59	Answered	Mobile		D69DE873-A1F94894
SEOLP	2019-10-22	05:32:37	00:07:23	Answered	Mobile		1B2F1C5E-0BE2CBD5
SEOLP	2019-10-22	06:43:50	00:04:51	Answered	Mobile		50D7E564-B5C4FBA2
SEOLP	2019-10-22	07:27:32	00:01:30	Answered	Mobile		5B6C3A5E-7BC2C8D5
SEOLP	2019-10-22	08:49:45	00:02:45	Answered	Landline		B24E234F-6AAAEE8F
SEOLP	2019-10-22	09:26:21	00:00:05	Answered	Mobile		BFC94B30-F46F260B
SEOLP	2019-10-22	09:29:52	00:02:17	Answered	Mobile		CFEC938B-BB03145E
SEOLP	2019-10-22	10:08:14	00:01:02	Answered	Landline		91738F7E-421531CB
SEOLP	2019-10-24	07:35:59	00:08:52	Answered	Mobile		DC67454C-14114B02
SEOLP	2019-10-24	10:05:05	00:03:52	Answered	Mobile		D1B7D27A-09F7098F
SEOLP	2019-10-24	13:35:02	00:00:23	Answered	Landline		099A1BE6-E28BE708
SEOLP	2019-10-24	13:35:45	00:00:29	Answered	Landline		88158450-1EEB1727
SEOLP	2019-10-25	07:02:32	00:03:35	Answered	Landline		013605C8-EB4D96D1
SEOLP	2019-10-25	11:09:27	00:00:52	Answered	Mobile		6FA9E9FE-C9A243A9
SEOLP	2019-10-28	08:23:37	00:02:58	Answered	Mobile		253DC04A-B986DBED
SEOLP	2019-10-30	09:53:10	00:10:26	Answered	Mobile		C0D1EC7C-22F97009
SEOLP	2019-10-31	09:14:48	00:02:43	Answered	Mobile		2E5C80C8-1FCB814F
Paid Search - Physicians Clinic	2019-10-04	05:22:27	00:00:06	Answered	Landline		036F16B1-738DB45D
Paid Search - Physicians Clinic	2019-10-28	11:13:06	00:00:23	Answered	Mobile		DD0FFCC5-DA4874F0
Paid Search	2019-10-21	09:37:42	00:05:47	Answered	Mobile		96087943-E2E4BA92
Paid Search	2019-10-21	11:12:33	00:07:31	Answered	Mobile		B6AF1C03-6C375B4D


